Ultra-Fine Needle Valves
CONTROLLING
PRESSURE & VACUUM
f.t.i. ltd    t: 01892 669939    f: 01892 669594    e: sales@ftipv.com    w: www.ftipv.com
The Ultra-fine range of stainless steel needle valves,
offered by FTI, provide the finest gas flow control
over typical ranges of 0-20, 0-1000 & 0-3000
std.cm3min-1 air at 1bar differential pressure.

needle valve designs. This is why our valves are ideal for accurate inlet control situations such as Ultra-High
Vacuum applications.
Ordering Code
Ultra-Fine Needle Valves
CONTROLLING
PRESSURE & VACUUM
f.t.i. ltd    t: 01892 669939    f: 01892 669594    e: sales@ftipv.com    w: www.ftipv.com
Dimensions
Specifications
Parameter CMV
Flow Ranges, Air @ 1bar diff. pressure Typically 20, 1000 and 3000 std.cm
3
min
-1
Pressure Range Vacuum to 18bar
Vacuum (VFM) Valve Leak Test Valve open & closed: 1x10
-9
mblsec
-1
Wetted materials 316SS, 303SS, Fluorosint and Perlast
Dimensions See Drawing
Weight 175g
Operating temperature range +5 to+50°C
Storage temperature range -20 to+70°C
UV-P-11-VH
UV - ultra fine  valve
FV - fine valve
MV - medium valve
P - pressure
V - vacuum
VH - Vernier handle
11 - 1/16” single  ferrule
22 - 1/8” twin  ferrule
44 - 1/4” twin  ferrule
6M6M - 6mm twin  ferrule
KF10KF10 - KF10 ended
2
UHV Leak Testing
Seal design has been optimised to provide excellent sealing for
both pressure and Ultra-High Vacuum applications.